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Cuptivling 8. AM
AM Klass A

Namn

Fredrik Blomgvist
Stellan Egeland
Cecilia Lund
Victor Erikslund
Mikael Johansson

AM Klass A50

Namn

Jan Malmberg
Tomas Mérn
Petter Eskills
Ralf Lindholm
Rune Karlsson

Fripistol 29.07.2021

Till cupsammanstallning

Namn

Fredrik Blomgvist
Stellan Egeland
Cecilia Lund
Victor Erikslund
Jan Malmberg
Tomas Moérn
Mikael Johansson
Petter Eskills
Ralf Lindholm
Rune Karlsson

No KI. Férening
2 a  Assf
3 a  Assf
5 a  Assf
4 a  Bssf
1 a  &ssf
No KI. Forening
6 a50 Assf
10 a50 &ssf
7 a50 Assf
9 a50 Assf
8 a50 Assf
No KI. Forening
2 a  Assf
3 a  Assf
5 a  Assf
4 a  Bssf
6 a50 Assf
10 a50 &ssf
1 a  &ssf
7 a50 Assf
9 a50 Assf
8 a50 Assf

S1
78
80
81
81
70

75
80
70
72
47

S1
78
80
81
81
75
80
70
70
72
47

S2
91
82
82
80
80

S2
71
80
82
80
57

S2
91
82
82
80
71
80
80
82
80
57

S3
89
84
89
79
75

S3
83
80
84
75
66

S3
89
84
89
79
83
80
75
84
75
66

S4
83
82
86
89
80

S4
85
86
67
66
66

S4
83
82
86
89
85
86
80
67
66
66

S5
80
87
79
80
81

S5
90
76
68
79
66

S5
80
87
79
80
90
76
81
68
79
66

S6 Resultat Final

91 512
90 505
82 499
82 491
73 459
S6 Resultat Final

78 482
74 476
78 449
77 449
60 362
S6 Resultat Final
91 512
90 505
82 499
82 491
78 482
74 476
73 459
78 449
77 449
60 362

Totalt Omsk.

Totalt Omsk.

Totalt Omsk.
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